Amount due by Feb. 15, 2025

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
8.26

0.41

7.85

4.13
4.13

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

8.26

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01081000

822411
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

8.26

0.41

7.85

4.13
4.13

HAGER, MATTHEW
6294 58TH ST S
FARGO, ND  58104

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01079000 - 01081000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822411

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HAGER, MATTHEW

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01079000 44.56 44.55 89.11 -4.46 .   <---$ 84.65 89.11or

01080000 4.13 4.13 8.26 -0.41 .   <---$ 7.85 8.26or

01081000 4.13 4.13 8.26 -0.41 .   <---$ 7.85 8.26or

105.63 -5.28

105.63

if Pay ALL by Feb 15100.35
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
175.42

8.77

166.65

87.71
87.71

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

175.42

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

06756000

70550
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

175.42

8.77

166.65

87.71
87.71

HALEY, DARLENE
PO BOX 27
BOWBELLS, ND  58721 0027

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00119000 - 06756000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  70550

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HALEY, DARLENE

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00119000 43.85 43.85 87.70 -4.39 .   <---$ 83.31 87.70or

00120000 188.77 188.76 377.53 -18.88 .   <---$ 358.65 377.53or

00145000 53.00 53.00 106.00 -5.30 .   <---$ 100.70 106.00or

00146000 170.08 170.08 340.16 -17.01 .   <---$ 323.15 340.16or

00147000 31.66 31.65 63.31 -3.17 .   <---$ 60.14 63.31or

06756000 87.71 87.71 175.42 -8.77 .   <---$ 166.65 175.42or

1,150.12 -57.52

1,150.12

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,092.60
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

1,215.71
1,260.85

2.26

1,258.59

1,238.28
22.57

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

45.14

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

07658000

71225
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

1,260.85

2.26

1,258.59

1,238.28
22.57

HALVERSON, BRAD
205 1ST ST. E
FLAXTON, ND  58737

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04143001 - 07658000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  71225

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HALVERSON, BRAD

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04143001 4.69 4.68 9.37 -0.47 .   <---$ 8.90 9.37or

04369000 289.12 289.12 578.24 -28.91 .   <---$ 549.33 578.24or

04370000 419.73 419.72 839.45 -41.97 .   <---$ 797.48 839.45or

07557000 379.80 277.44 657.24 -27.74 .   <---$ 629.50 657.24or

07587000 297.86 93.15 391.01 -9.32 .   <---$ 381.69 391.01or

07592000 120.22 17.85 138.07 -1.79 .   <---$ 136.28 138.07or

07621000 392.88 245.72 638.60 -24.57 .   <---$ 614.03 638.60or

07656000 550.91 31.71 582.62 -3.17 .   <---$ 579.45 582.62or

07658000 1,238.28 22.57 1,260.85 -2.26 .   <---$ 1,258.59 1,260.85or

5,095.45 -140.20

5,095.45

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,955.25
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Amount due by Feb. 15, 2025

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
8.41

0.42

7.99

4.21
4.20

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

8.41

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

07659000

71350
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

8.41

0.42

7.99

4.21
4.20

HALVERSON, BRETT
205 2ND ST E
FLAXTON, ND  58737

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

07622000 - 07659000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  71350

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HALVERSON, BRETT

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

07622000 270.98 123.83 394.81 -12.38 .   <---$ 382.43 394.81or

07623000 319.91 28.88 348.79 -2.89 .   <---$ 345.90 348.79or

07659000 4.21 4.20 8.41 -0.42 .   <---$ 7.99 8.41or

752.01 -15.69

752.01

if Pay ALL by Feb 15736.32
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
637.49

31.87

605.62

318.75
318.74

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

637.49

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00622000

822045
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

637.49

31.87

605.62

318.75
318.74

HAMILTON, PHILLIP & LEANDRA
7975 83RD AVE NW
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00426001 - 00622000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822045

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HAMILTON, PHILLIP & LEANDRA

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00426001 67.79 67.79 135.58 -6.78 .   <---$ 128.80 135.58or

00615000 290.94 290.94 581.88 -29.09 .   <---$ 552.79 581.88or

00622000 318.75 318.74 637.49 -31.87 .   <---$ 605.62 637.49or

1,354.95 -67.74

1,354.95

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,287.21
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
700.00

35.00

665.00

350.00
350.00

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

700.00

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

03600000

72275
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

700.00

35.00

665.00

350.00
350.00

HANSEN, JULIUS
113 6TH ST NE
KENMARE, ND  58746

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

03581000 - 03600000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  72275

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HANSEN, JULIUS

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

03581000 281.53 281.52 563.05 -28.15 .   <---$ 534.90 563.05or

03597000 281.22 281.22 562.44 -28.12 .   <---$ 534.32 562.44or

03600000 350.00 350.00 700.00 -35.00 .   <---$ 665.00 700.00or

1,825.49 -91.27

1,825.49

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,734.22
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
783.42

39.17

744.25

391.71
391.71

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

783.42

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01249000

72000
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

783.42

39.17

744.25

391.71
391.71

HANSEN, WAYNE A
7824 HIGHLAND DR
EVERETT, WA  98203 6604

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01202000 - 01249000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  72000

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HANSEN, WAYNE A

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01202000 373.09 373.08 746.17 -37.31 .   <---$ 708.86 746.17or

01246000 348.29 348.28 696.57 -34.83 .   <---$ 661.74 696.57or

01249000 391.71 391.71 783.42 -39.17 .   <---$ 744.25 783.42or

2,226.16 -111.31

2,226.16

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,114.85
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
718.27

35.91

682.36

359.14
359.13

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

718.27

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00452000

73300
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

718.27

35.91

682.36

359.14
359.13

HANSON, EUGENE A.
PO BOX 533
STANLEY, ND  58784 0533

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00247000 - 00452000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  73300

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HANSON, EUGENE A.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00247000 398.85 398.85 797.70 -39.89 .   <---$ 757.81 797.70or

00248000 103.53 103.52 207.05 -10.35 .   <---$ 196.70 207.05or

00249000 62.37 62.37 124.74 -6.24 .   <---$ 118.50 124.74or

00250000 247.80 247.79 495.59 -24.78 .   <---$ 470.81 495.59or

00263000 228.43 228.42 456.85 -22.84 .   <---$ 434.01 456.85or

00267000 149.49 149.48 298.97 -14.95 .   <---$ 284.02 298.97or

00408000 170.10 170.10 340.20 -17.01 .   <---$ 323.19 340.20or

00452000 359.14 359.13 718.27 -35.91 .   <---$ 682.36 718.27or

3,439.37 -171.97

3,439.37

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,267.40
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
549.87

27.49

522.38

274.94
274.93

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

549.87

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00414000

821091
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

549.87

27.49

522.38

274.94
274.93

HANSON, KELLY G
7750 78TH AVE NW
STANLEY, ND  58784 9550

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00198000 - 00414000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821091

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HANSON, KELLY G

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00198000 94.57 94.57 189.14 -9.46 .   <---$ 179.68 189.14or

00199000 113.66 113.65 227.31 -11.37 .   <---$ 215.94 227.31or

00201000 133.09 133.09 266.18 -13.31 .   <---$ 252.87 266.18or

00230000 176.95 176.94 353.89 -17.69 .   <---$ 336.20 353.89or

00231000 16.40 16.39 32.79 -1.64 .   <---$ 31.15 32.79or

00234000 279.91 279.91 559.82 -27.99 .   <---$ 531.83 559.82or

00243000 265.43 265.43 530.86 -26.54 .   <---$ 504.32 530.86or

00269000 261.99 261.99 523.98 -26.20 .   <---$ 497.78 523.98or

00407000 170.95 170.94 341.89 -17.09 .   <---$ 324.80 341.89or

00414000 274.94 274.93 549.87 -27.49 .   <---$ 522.38 549.87or

3,575.73 -178.78

3,575.73

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,396.95
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
663.34

33.17

630.17

331.67
331.67

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

663.34

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

05013000

822169
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

663.34

33.17

630.17

331.67
331.67

HANSON, SHIRLEY G
C/O JIMMY IVERSON
10010 CTY RD 1
COLUMBUS, ND  58727

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04972000 - 05013000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822169

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HANSON, SHIRLEY G

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04972000 68.61 68.61 137.22 -6.86 .   <---$ 130.36 137.22or

04976000 257.20 257.19 514.39 -25.72 .   <---$ 488.67 514.39or

05013000 331.67 331.67 663.34 -33.17 .   <---$ 630.17 663.34or

1,314.95 -65.75

1,314.95

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,249.20
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
581.71

29.09

552.62

290.86
290.85

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

581.71

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

05711000

74900
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

581.71

29.09

552.62

290.86
290.85

HARMS, WALTER L.
10387 81ST AVE NW
PORTAL, ND  58772 9427

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

05415000 - 05711000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  74900

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HARMS, WALTER L.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

05415000 352.96 352.95 705.91 -35.30 .   <---$ 670.61 705.91or

05685000 363.45 363.45 726.90 -36.35 .   <---$ 690.55 726.90or

05711000 290.86 290.85 581.71 -29.09 .   <---$ 552.62 581.71or

2,014.52 -100.74

2,014.52

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,913.78
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
68.13

3.41

64.72

34.07
34.06

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

68.13

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

02831000

75100
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

68.13

3.41

64.72

34.07
34.06

HAROLDSON, SHIRLEY
401 ERICKSON ST
COTEAU, ND  58721 0132

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01401000 - 02831000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  75100

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HAROLDSON, SHIRLEY

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01401000 70.65 70.65 141.30 -7.07 .   <---$ 134.23 141.30or

01402000 161.84 161.83 323.67 -16.18 .   <---$ 307.49 323.67or

01406000 176.47 176.46 352.93 -17.65 .   <---$ 335.28 352.93or

01407000 265.79 265.78 531.57 -26.58 .   <---$ 504.99 531.57or

01408000 180.20 180.20 360.40 -18.02 .   <---$ 342.38 360.40or

01409000 16.19 16.18 32.37 -1.62 .   <---$ 30.75 32.37or

01449000 66.60 66.60 133.20 -6.66 .   <---$ 126.54 133.20or

01452000 39.84 39.84 79.68 -3.98 .   <---$ 75.70 79.68or

01453000 80.30 80.29 160.59 -8.03 .   <---$ 152.56 160.59or

01463000 33.62 33.61 67.23 -3.36 .   <---$ 63.87 67.23or

01466000 73.75 73.75 147.50 -7.38 .   <---$ 140.12 147.50or

02497000 118.18 118.18 236.36 -11.82 .   <---$ 224.54 236.36or

02501000 281.25 281.25 562.50 -28.13 .   <---$ 534.37 562.50or

02534000 333.04 333.03 666.07 -33.30 .   <---$ 632.77 666.07or

02535000 323.05 323.05 646.10 -32.31 .   <---$ 613.79 646.10or

02561000 1.56 1.56 3.12 -0.16 .   <---$ 2.96 3.12or

02603000 1.56 1.56 3.12 -0.16 .   <---$ 2.96 3.12or

02604000 1.69 1.68 3.37 -0.17 .   <---$ 3.20 3.37or

02609000 3.13 3.12 6.25 -0.31 .   <---$ 5.94 6.25or

02653000 6.24 6.23 12.47 -0.62 .   <---$ 11.85 12.47or

02654000 18.27 18.27 36.54 -1.83 .   <---$ 34.71 36.54or

02655000 1.56 1.56 3.12 -0.16 .   <---$ 2.96 3.12or

02660000 14.03 14.02 28.05 -1.40 .   <---$ 26.65 28.05or

02664000 18.71 18.70 37.41 -1.87 .   <---$ 35.54 37.41or

02667000 4.37 4.36 8.73 -0.44 .   <---$ 8.29 8.73or

02824000 186.28 186.28 372.56 -18.63 .   <---$ 353.93 372.56or

02831000 34.07 34.06 68.13 -3.41 .   <---$ 64.72 68.13or

5,024.34 -251.25

5,024.34

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,773.09
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
991.30

49.57

941.73

495.65
495.65

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

991.30

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

06743000

75600
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

991.30

49.57

941.73

495.65
495.65

HASS, JAY & TERESA
PO BOX 56
204 3RD STREET NW
BOWBELLS, ND  58721 0056

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

03895000 - 06743000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  75600

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HASS, JAY & TERESA

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

03895000 329.60 329.59 659.19 -32.96 .   <---$ 626.23 659.19or

03895001 572.76 572.75 1,145.51 -57.28 .   <---$ 1,088.23 1,145.51or

03937000 385.42 385.41 770.83 -38.54 .   <---$ 732.29 770.83or

04100000 294.68 294.68 589.36 -29.47 .   <---$ 559.89 589.36or

04103000 177.43 177.43 354.86 -17.74 .   <---$ 337.12 354.86or

04104000 164.33 164.33 328.66 -16.43 .   <---$ 312.23 328.66or

05170000 171.53 171.53 343.06 -17.15 .   <---$ 325.91 343.06or

05244000 335.92 335.92 671.84 -33.59 .   <---$ 638.25 671.84or

05247000 350.81 350.81 701.62 -35.08 .   <---$ 666.54 701.62or

05416000 362.34 362.34 724.68 -36.23 .   <---$ 688.45 724.68or

05438000 335.11 335.11 670.22 -33.51 .   <---$ 636.71 670.22or

05439000 326.99 326.98 653.97 -32.70 .   <---$ 621.27 653.97or

05449000 344.14 344.14 688.28 -34.41 .   <---$ 653.87 688.28or

05452000 344.14 344.14 688.28 -34.41 .   <---$ 653.87 688.28or

05499000 367.84 367.83 735.67 -36.78 .   <---$ 698.89 735.67or

06696000 119.03 119.02 238.05 -11.90 .   <---$ 226.15 238.05or

06743000 495.65 495.65 991.30 -49.57 .   <---$ 941.73 991.30or

10,955.38 -547.75

10,955.38

if Pay ALL by Feb 1510,407.63
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Amount due by Feb. 15, 2025

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
60.40

3.02

57.38

30.20
30.20

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

60.40

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

06919003

821760
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

60.40

3.02

57.38

30.20
30.20

HASS, KYLE
PO BOX 144
BOWBELLS, ND  58721 0144

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

03898000 - 06919003Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821760

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HASS, KYLE

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

03898000 329.30 329.30 658.60 -32.93 .   <---$ 625.67 658.60or

03938000 372.64 372.63 745.27 -37.26 .   <---$ 708.01 745.27or

05228000 308.31 308.31 616.62 -30.83 .   <---$ 585.79 616.62or

06919002 696.61 696.60 1,393.21 -69.66 .   <---$ 1,323.55 1,393.21or

06919003 30.20 30.20 60.40 -3.02 .   <---$ 57.38 60.40or

3,474.10 -173.70

3,474.10

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,300.40
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
369.81

18.49

351.32

184.91
184.90

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

369.81

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

03933000

822044
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

369.81

18.49

351.32

184.91
184.90

HASS, MARGARET E
1520 16TH ST SW APT 101
MINOT, ND  58701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

03878000 - 03933000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822044

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HASS, MARGARET E

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

03878000 333.66 333.65 667.31 -33.37 .   <---$ 633.94 667.31or

03880000 345.82 345.82 691.64 -34.58 .   <---$ 657.06 691.64or

03881000 334.91 334.90 669.81 -33.49 .   <---$ 636.32 669.81or

03933000 184.91 184.90 369.81 -18.49 .   <---$ 351.32 369.81or

2,398.57 -119.93

2,398.57

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,278.64
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
23.01

1.15

21.86

11.51
11.50

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

23.01

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

06936000

75800
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

23.01

1.15

21.86

11.51
11.50

HASS, VICTOR
1520 16TH ST SW APT 101
MINOT, ND  58701 9107

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

06934000 - 06936000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  75800

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HASS, VICTOR

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

06934000 23.96 23.95 47.91 -2.40 .   <---$ 45.51 47.91or

06935000 16.29 16.28 32.57 -1.63 .   <---$ 30.94 32.57or

06936000 11.51 11.50 23.01 -1.15 .   <---$ 21.86 23.01or

103.49 -5.18

103.49

if Pay ALL by Feb 1598.31
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
217.94

10.90

207.04

108.97
108.97

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

217.94

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

04746000

75850
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

217.94

10.90

207.04

108.97
108.97

HASSEL, KEITH
11 54TH AVENUE NE
MINOT, ND  58703

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04741000 - 04746000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  75850

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HASSEL, KEITH

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04741000 263.07 263.07 526.14 -26.31 .   <---$ 499.83 526.14or

04743000 177.58 177.57 355.15 -17.76 .   <---$ 337.39 355.15or

04743002 60.54 60.53 121.07 -6.05 .   <---$ 115.02 121.07or

04746000 108.97 108.97 217.94 -10.90 .   <---$ 207.04 217.94or

1,220.30 -61.02

1,220.30

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,159.28
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
120.12

6.01

114.11

60.06
60.06

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

120.12

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

08010000

820938
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

120.12

6.01

114.11

60.06
60.06

HAWBAKER, JORDAN
10659 CTY RD 2
PORTAL, ND  58772

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02718000 - 08010000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  820938

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

HAWBAKER, JORDAN

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02718000 303.32 303.31 606.63 -30.33 .   <---$ 576.30 606.63or

05620000 290.12 290.11 580.23 -29.01 .   <---$ 551.22 580.23or

05729000 314.20 314.20 628.40 -31.42 .   <---$ 596.98 628.40or

05730000 259.56 259.55 519.11 -25.96 .   <---$ 493.15 519.11or

05731000 287.97 287.96 575.93 -28.80 .   <---$ 547.13 575.93or

05839000 378.03 378.02 756.05 -37.80 .   <---$ 718.25 756.05or

05842000 362.93 362.93 725.86 -36.29 .   <---$ 689.57 725.86or

05963001 3.96 3.96 7.92 -0.40 .   <---$ 7.52 7.92or

05964001 11.52 11.51 23.03 -1.15 .   <---$ 21.88 23.03or

05971001 19.42 19.42 38.84 -1.94 .   <---$ 36.90 38.84or

08010000 60.06 60.06 120.12 -6.01 .   <---$ 114.11 120.12or

4,582.12 -229.11

4,582.12

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,353.01
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.
